Dan

DAg

Pendulum
Integrated

+ Phono

+ Digital

+ Phono & Digital
Progression Series
M550 Mono Amp

S350 Stereo Amp

Pre Amp
Pre Amp with DAC

Floorstand

oslino

MASTER AUDIO SYSTEMS

Description
Integrated Amplifier with Analog inputs - 120W/240W into 8/4Q
Integrated Amplifier including Phono module

Integrated Amplifier including Digital module with Streaming Audio
Integrated Amplifier including Phono & Digital module with Streaming Audio

Monaural Power Amplifier - 550W/1.100W/2.200W into 8/4/2Q
Stereo Power Amplifier - 350W/700W/1.400W into 8/4/2Q

Stereo Preamplifier
Stereo Preamplifier with DAC module included

Amplifier floorstand for Progression Monaural or Stereo Amplifier

Pricelist February 2026 - All prices are suggested retail prices each including VAT
Prices, product offering and specifications can change without further notice

Finish
Silver or Black
Silver or Black

Silver or Black
Silver or Black

Silver or Black

Silver or Black

Silver or Black
Silver or Black

Silver or Black

SOUNDS

SRP
€17.490
€18.590

€20.190
€21.490

€26.990

€32.990

€30.990
€38.990

€3.090

BRINGING YOU CLOSER



Dan

Momentum Series

Momentum Z

M400 MxV

5250 MxV

C2 Pre Amp

Integrated MxV

+ Phono
+ Digital

Phonostage
Floorstand
Relentless Series
EPIC 1600

EPIC 800
Pre Amp

A9

L
OSIINO

MASTER AUDIO SYSTEMS

Description

Monaural Power Amplifier - 500W/1000W/2.000W into 8/4/2Q
Monaural Power Amplifier - 400W/800W/1.600W into 8/4/2Q
Stereo Power Amplifier - 250W/500W/1.000W into 8/4/2Q

C2 Stereo Preamplifier

Integrated Amplifier - 250W/500W/1.000W into 8/4/2Q

Phono Module for C2 Pre Amp or Integrated MxV
Digital module with Streaming Audio, ROON Endpoint for C2 Pre Amp or Integrated MxV

Phonostage with independent MC and MM inputs

Amplifier floorstand for Momentum Monaural or Stereo Amplifier

Flagship Mono Power Amplifier - 1.600W/3.200W/6.400W into 8/4/2Q
Flagship Mono Power Amplifier - 800W/1.500W/3.000W into 8/4/2Q
Flagship Stereo Preamplifier

Pricelist February 2026 - All prices are suggested retail prices each including VAT
Prices, product offering and specifications can change without further notice

Finish

Silver or Black

Silver or Black

Silver or Black

Silver or Black

Silver or Black

Silver or Black

Silver or Black

Silver or Black
Silver or Black
Silver or Black

€

SOUNDS

SRP

€66.490

€47.990

€53.990

€58.990

€77.490

€5.990
€12.990

€37.990

€3.090

on request
on request
on request

BRINGING YOU CLOSER



