

Pendulum	Description	Finish	SRP
Integrated	Integrated Amplifier with Analog inputs - 120W/240W into 8/4Ω	Silver or Black	€ 17.490
+ Phono	Integrated Amplifier including Phono module	Silver or Black	€ 18.590
+ Digital	Integrated Amplifier including Digital module with Streaming Audio	Silver or Black	€ 20.190
+ Phono & Digital	Integrated Amplifier including Phono & Digital module with Streaming Audio	Silver or Black	€ 21.490
<b>Progression Series</b>			
M550 Mono Amp	Monaural Power Amplifier - 550W/1.100W/2.200W into 8/4/2Ω	Silver or Black	€ 26.990
S350 Stereo Amp	Stereo Power Amplifier - 350W/700W/1.400W into 8/4/2Ω	Silver or Black	€ 32.990
Pre Amp	Stereo Preamplifier	Silver or Black	€ 30.990
Pre Amp with DAC	Stereo Preamplifier with DAC module included	Silver or Black	€ 38.990
Floorstand	Amplifier floorstand for Progression Monaural or Stereo Amplifier	Silver or Black	€ 3.090

BRINGING YOU CLOSER

Momentum Series	Description	Finish	SRP
Momentum Z	Monaural Power Amplifier - 500W/1000W/2.000W into 8/4/2Ω	Silver or Black	€ 66.490
M400 MxV	Monaural Power Amplifier - 400W/800W/1.600W into 8/4/2Ω	Silver or Black	€ 47.990
S250 MxV	Stereo Power Amplifier - 250W/500W/1.000W into 8/4/2Ω	Silver or Black	€ 53.990
C2 Pre Amp	C2 Stereo Preamplifier	Silver or Black	€ 58.990
Integrated MxV	Integrated Amplifier - 250W/500W/1.000W into 8/4/2Ω	Silver or Black	€ 77.490
+ Phono	Phono Module for C2 Pre Amp or Integrated MxV		€ 5.990
+ Digital	Digital module with Streaming Audio, ROON Endpoint for C2 Pre Amp or Integrated MxV		€ 12.990
Phonostage	Phonostage with independent MC and MM inputs	Silver or Black	€ 37.990
Floorstand	Amplifier floorstand for Momentum Monaural or Stereo Amplifier	Silver or Black	€ 3.090
<b>Relentless Series</b>			
EPIC 1600	Flagship Mono Power Amplifier - 1.600W/3.200W/6.400W into 8/4/2Ω	Silver or Black	on request
EPIC 800	Flagship Mono Power Amplifier - 800W/1.500W/3.000W into 8/4/2Ω	Silver or Black	on request
Pre Amp	Flagship Stereo Preamplifier	Silver or Black	on request

BRINGING YOU CLOSER